
Turn Next Road Total

R 0 R Court Street 0.17
L 0.2 L West Franklin Street 0.37
R 1.63 R St Joseph Avenue 2
L 0.35 L West Maryland Street 2.35
R 0.24 R Wessel Lane 2.6
R 0.79 R Harmony Way 3.38
R 0.32 R Wimberg Avenue 3.71
R 0.55 R Mesker Park Drive 4.26
L 0.31 L Bement Avenue 4.56

Turn Next Road Total

L 0.26 L St Joseph Avenue 4.83
R 0.03 R Optimist Drive 4.85

S 0.12 Continue Mount
Auburn Road 4.98

L 0.74 L West Maryland Street 5.71
R 0.81 R North Fulton Avenue 6.52
L 0.36 L West Franklin Street 6.87
R 0.57 R Mary Street 7.44
R 0.33 R Court Street 7.77
S 0.04 Back to YMCA 7.81


